page 1
Hantverksvägen 15,
76493 Väddö, Sweden. Tel  +46 176 208 920
Manual Weighingblock VB2 series and Uniscale
Note: At page 8 in this manual you will find a short form instruction. Normally the only
instruction shipped together with the Scale.

port
External power
9 VDC
Alkaline
batteries
The Weighingblock is a robust Scale. It is designed for portable use. When transported by car between different
working places we recommend using of a protected space or a case. This will extend the interval for service.
The scale software is used in a fixed hardware and cannot be modified or uploaded by any means when scale is
manufactured. Software identification Is 10.0040 (indicated at start up). The chip is soldered on PCB and a
modification of software is therefore not possible at all at any time. Only by changing complete electronic and
brake the verification seal software can in theory be changed in the scale.
Use only on a sufficiently level surface when the position of the level indicator shows that the bubble is
completely inside the circle
Overview different ranges.
Model Model Capacity  / Graduation
VB2-30-EC Max 30 kg / 10 g
VB2-100-EC Max 100 kg / 10 (50) g
VB2-200-EC Max 200 kg / 100 g
Max 200 kg / 50 g
VB2-100-02 UNISCALE 100kg/2g Max 100 kg / 2 g
VB2-100-10 Max 100 kg / 10 g
WS-130 Max 130 kg / 10 g (special)
VB2-130-10 UNISCALE 130kg/10g Max 130 kg / 10 g
UNISCALE 200kg/5g Max 200 kg / 5 g
UNISCALE 200kg/50g Max 200 kg / 50 g
Manual_VB_V4
VB2-200-20 Max 200 kg / 20 g
VB2-200-50
page 2

VB2-200-EC Max 200 kg / 100 g 4,5 260 x 345 x 55 6 of alk. 1,5 V batteries LR6/AA for 15 hours
operation.
VB2-100-02 Max 100 kg / 2 g
Not approved version
4,5 260 x 345 x 55
6 of alk. 1,5 V batteries LR6/AA for 15 hours
operation.
4,5 260 x 345 x 55 6 of alk. 1,5 V batteries LR6/AA for 15 hours
operation.
VB2-130-10
WS-130
Max 130 kg / 10 g
Not approved version
6 of alk. 1,5 V batteries LR6/AA for 15 hours
operation.
VB2-200-50 Max 200 kg / 50 g
Not approved version
4,5 260 x 345 x 55 6 of alk. 1,5 V batteries LR6/AA for 15 hours
operation.
VB2-200-20 4,5 260 x 345 x 55